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PREFLEX KNX

Article no.

1234000549
1234000551
1234000552
1234000553
1234000554
1234001308
1234001309

Type of cable

KNX/EIB 2x2x0.8
KNX/EIB 2x2x0.8
KNX/EIB 2x2x0.8
KNX/EIB 2x2x0.8
KNX/EIB 2x2x0.8
KNX/EIB 2x2x0.8
KNX/EIB 2x2x0.8

Tube @

16 mm
16 mm
16 mm
16 mm
16 mm
20 mm

20 mm

Packaging

Roll
Reel
Reel
Roll
Roll
Roll

Reel

@ reel

60 cm
80 cm

80 cm

Length

100 m
300 m
500 m
50 m
25 m
100 m
300 m
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